
 

 

Date Start Finish 
Monday October 23, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 

Wednesday October 25, 2017 11:00 AM 7:00 PM 
Friday October 27, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 

Saturday October 28, 2017 10:00 AM 4:00 PM 
Wednesday November 1, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 
Wednesday November 8, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 
Thursday November 16, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 
Tuesday November 21, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 

Thursday November 30, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 
Friday December 8, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 

Tuesday December 12, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 
Friday December 22, 2017 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 

Drop In Influenza Clinics at Manning Community Health Centre 


